For official use only

=

GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA

MEMORANDUM

oNn
ALLOCATION OF

" KRISHNA-GODAVARI WATERS

L2

||ﬂ
|
|

\

E



CONTENTS

1. Memorandum on allocation of Krishna-Godavari Waters

Appendices—
Appendix I

.- Appendix IT

Appendix II1—
(z) Statement A

“(2t) Statement B-I
(237) Statement B-II
(i) Table (C)

Appendix IV
Appendix V

Appendix VI
Appendix G-I

Appendix G-II—
(¢) Statement A

(+t) Statement B-I
(iii) Statement B-II
Appendix G-ITI

Plates—

. 'Index Map showing possible diversion of Godavari waters
into the Krishna Basin.

. Krishna Basin showing State boundaries and 25" isohytes

Krishna Valley in Maharashtra State showing the existing

and proposed irrigation works and scarcity area.

- {a.Cc.2.)M0-B H 1444—3

26-29

30-31
32-33
34-35
35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43

PraTe
No.



