

## GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA

## **MEMORANDUM**

ON ALLOCATION OF KRISHNA-GODAVARI WATERS



## CONTENTS

1.	Memorandum on allocation of Krishna-Godavari Waters					Pages 1-22
	Appendices—					
1.	Appendix I	•••	•••	•••	•••	25
2.	Appendix II	•••	•••	•••	•••	26-29
3.	Appendix III—					
	(i) Statement A	•••	•••	•••	***	30-31
	(ii) Statement B-I	•••	***	•••	•••	32-33
	(iii) Statement B-II	•••	***	•••	•••	34-35
	(iv) Table (C)	***	***	•••	•••	35
4.	Appendix IV	•••	•••	•••	•••	36
5.	Appendix V	•	•••	•••	•••	37
6.	Appendix VI	•••	•••	•••	•••	38
7.	Appendix G-I	•••	•••	•••		39
8.	Appendix G-II—					
	(i) Statement A	•••	•••	•••	•••	40
	(ii) Statement B-I	•••	•••	•••	•••	41
	(iii) Statement B-II		•••	•••	•••	42
9.	Appendix G-III	•••	***	•••	***	43
	Plates					Plati No.
1.	I. Index Map showing possible diversion of Godavari waters into the Krishna Basin.					1
2.	Krishna Basin showing State boundaries and 25" isohytes					2
3.	. Krishna Valley in Maharashtra State showing the existing and proposed irrigation works and scarcity area.  (G.C.P.) MO-B H 1444—a					